Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
06/04/2007 1:28:17 PMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

change without notice.
1 Products also available in non-US voltages and 50Hz for international markets. Consult your Cooper Lighting
Representative for availability and ordering information.
2 150W Maximum.
3 If 13W fixtures are ordered as electronic, lamps will be quad tube.
S A M P L E  N U M B E R : H U D - 10 0 S - 2 7 7- Q R S
Product Family
HUD=Cast Aluminum
Surface Luminaire
Lamp Type
50S=50W HPS
Medium Base
70S=70W HPS
Medium Base
100S=100W HPS
Medium Base
150S=150W HPS
Medium Base
50M=50W MH
Medium Base
70M=70W MH
Medium Base
100M=100W MH
Medium Base
150M=150W MH
Medium Base
175M=175W MH
Medium Base
Fluorescent Source
213=(2) 13W Twin
Tube3
313=(3) 13W Twin
Tube3
226=(2) 26W Quad
Tube
326=(3) 26W Quad
Tube
132PLT=(1) 32W Triple
Tube
232PLT=(2) 32W Triple
Tube
142PLT=(1) 42W Triple
Tube
242PLT=(2) 42W Triple
Tube
Options
OPL=Opal Diffuser 2
QRS=Quartz Restrike
System (DC bayonet
base; lamp by oth-
ers)
QS=Quartz Socket Only
(DC bayonet base)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse